
Monday, May 6, 2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024
Mini Muffin  Fruit Strudel Assorted Single Bowl 

Cereal 
Banana Breakfast 
Bread

WG Single Fruit Pop 
Tart 

Fruited Yogurt Cup Cheese Stick Hard Boiled Egg 

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Monday, May 13, 2024 Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Thursday, May 16, 2024 Friday, May 17, 2024
WG Chocolate Chip 
Muffin Granola Bites 

Assorted Single Bowl 
Cereal 

Delicious Mini 
Pancake Bites 

Nut-Free Apple 
Cinnamon Protein 
Spread 

Cheese Stick 

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Monday, May 20, 2024 Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Thursday, May 23, 2024 Friday, May 24, 2024

 Mini Muffin 
Assorted Single Bowl 
Cereal 

Cinnamon Crumble 
Top Breakfast Loaf 

Fruit Cereal Bar 

Cheese Stick Hard Boiled Egg Fruited Yogurt Cup 

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Monday, May 27, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Thursday, May 30, 2024 Friday, May 31, 2024

Granola Bites Banana Loaf 
Delicious Mini 
Pancake Bites 

Assorted Single Bowl 
Cereal 

Raisin Bagel & Cream 
Cheese 

Nut-Free Apple 
Cinnamon Protein 
Spread 

Cheese Stick 

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Choice Milk & Second 
Fruit

Monday, June 3, 2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Wednesday, June 5, 2024 Thursday, June 6, 2024 Friday, June 7, 2024 W

Nature Valley Breakfast 
Crisps 

Cinnamon Crumble Top 
Breakfast Loaf Assorted Cereal Bar 

WG Banana Chocolate 
Chip Oatmeal 

 

Assorted Single Bowl 
Cereal 

Fruited Yogurt Cup Cheese Stick Hard Boiled Egg 

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice 

Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit Choice Milk & Second Fruit

AGAMIM FOOD SERVICES                         
Ms. Colleen Cole                                        
Ms. Mary Ann Howard                               
952-856-2531 X226

* Student Favorite*  
Low Sugar Whole 
Grain Apple Fritter 
Bun 

New Blueberry 
Snack'n Waffle 

The menus are 100% pork-free.

All bread /bread products /chips /tortillas /pastas listed in the menu are whole grain products. All rice dishes /rice products are made of whole grain brown rice.

***  Breakfasts are served in the classrooms.  Grain items and juices are bagged, and protein items, milk, and extra fruits are offered daily.  A 
students needs to               choose at least three items - Three items meet USDA Requirements (One item must be fruit).                                              

No advance orders necessary for breakfast.   ***
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AGAMIM  ~  MAY& JUNE 2024  ~  BREAKFASTS 

Skim & 1% milk served daily.
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FOOD SERVICE DIRECTOR:

Ms. Kris Boulden
kboulden@agamim.org

262-416-8375
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